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 David Berry 
 President 
  david.berry@bartoncougars.org 
 Major:  Exercise Associate of Science: 
 Home town:  Racine, WI 
 Future Plans: Doctorate in Physical Therapy  
 

  
Julia Ayers 

  Vice President 
julia.ayers@bartoncougars.org     

  Major: Fire Science/EMT 
  Hometown: Blue Mound, KS   
  Future Plans:  Become a firefighter/EMT 

      

   
Jessica Lopez          

   Secretary 
jessica.lopez@bartoncougars.org       

   Major:  Early Childhood Educ.  
   Hometown:  Ellis, KS 
   Future Plans:  Masters in Early Childhood Educ. 
   

   

Jeffrey Corpening 
  Sophomore Representative   
  jeffrey.corpening@bartoncougars.org 
  Major:  Sports Trainer 
  Hometown: Kinsley, KS 
  Future Plans: Become a Physical Therapist  
 

    

Tyler Coats        

  Freshman Representative 
    Tyler.coats@bartoncougars.org 

   Major:  Political Science 

   Hometown:  Potwin, KS 
   Future Plans:  Masters in Political Science 
 

Sponsor:  Diane Engle, Director of Student Life 
 Location:  Student Union, Rm U126    

   Phone:       620.792.9271  
   Email:        engled@bartonccc.edu 
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